FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

EUROPEAN CUP / CADET CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From August 10 to 12, 2018

Race 1

- YOUTH LADIES

Skater

VANHOUTTE FRAN
CHAMPAGNAC MATHILDE
MONTENEGRO ANA
IMHOFF VALERIE
FAJKUSOVA MARKETA
SCHENK SASCHA
BUSSER LOES
CAETANO SOFIA
KAINOVA KATERINA
HOFLER SELINA
BOHUMSKA JANA
SILVA MARIA GOMES
VAN DER MEER BIANCA
BAIER LISA

FITOUSSI EMMA
LECOQ LISA

LETOUT NOLWEN
LECKBAND JULE
SCHUBL HANNA
KOPERNIK LOUISA
KINSKI LARA MARIE
FILES LAURA

PROHL CELINE
KORVASOVA LUCIE
TIBEN IRIS
KORVASOVA VERONIKA
VAN LEEST ANOUK
LECLAIR MARIE
VEERMAN STERRE
SCHENONE ANNA
PELLERIAUX LOU-ANNE
HUET MARGOT
GENOUW STACI
HOUBEN LOTTE
ZONDLER LAURA
FREITAS SARA
GOLDAMMER YASMIN
DE KROON MAAIKE
BERGE ANNE-SOPHIE

Printed on 10/08/2018 at 17:

Number
153
130
133
106
122
140
144
132
124
104
123
134
115
145
131
126
125
111
108
150
139
103
687
120
141
121
113
129
116
112
127
138
728
135
148
102
723
114
137

21

EC-number

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING
PORTUGAL

DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
KSB BENATKY

RTC NOORDWEST
SKEELERCLUB OOST VELUWE
PORTUGAL

KSBM PRAHA

DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
KSBM PRAHA
PORTUGAL

1JS- EN SKEELERCLUB LINDENOORD
SSC MEISSEN

PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING
LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING
LA BEAUMANOIR
GETTORFER TV
DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
TURBINE HALLE

RSV BLAU-WEISS GERAE.V.
DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
IN-LINE VESELI

RTC NOORDWEST
IN-LINE VESELI

1JS EN INLINE-SKATECLUB PURMEREND
PATINEURS D'HERBAUGES
IJS- EN SKEELERCLUB NIJEVEEN
GP MOBILI CANTU' CRA-BCC
LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING
RS MARIGNE PEUTON
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST
TSUGV GROSSBETTLINGEN
CLUB SPORT MARITIMO
RSV BLAU-WEISS GERAE.V.
1JS- EN SKEELERCLUB LINDENOORD
ROLSCHAATSCLUB TIENEN

Zwaantjes Roller Club
Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team

300

Time trial

1.5
Race_1
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Time_1
00:00:27.901
00:00:28.460
00:00:28.852
00:00:29.039
00:00:29.050
00:00:29.121
00:00:29.155
00:00:29.188
00:00:29.223
00:00:29.237
00:00:29.243
00:00:29.297
00:00:29.547
00:00:29.605
00:00:29.700
00:00:29.718
00:00:29.749
00:00:29.794
00:00:29.963
00:00:30.041
00:00:30.048
00:00:30.060
00:00:30.132
00:00:30.212
00:00:30.217
00:00:30.355
00:00:30.468
00:00:30.540
00:00:30.563
00:00:30.634
00:00:30.698
00:00:30.777
00:00:31.087
00:00:31.206
00:00:31.211
00:00:32.111
00:00:32.920
00:00:33.134
00:00:33.546

Remarks-Sanctions_1
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EUROPEAN CUP / CADET CHALLENGE

FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From August 10 to 12, 2018

Race 1

- YOUTH LADIES

Skater

MISHRA AISHI
BALANANT MARINE
BERNARDI ALISON
BUHNEMANN NEVE
DEJONGHE HANNE
FREITAS BEATRIZ
KERVOELEN MARINE
LINGIER TRUI
OSTLENDER ANNA
|PATEL DHARABEN KHODIDASBHAI
QUALM LAURA

VAN LAETHEM CHARLOTTE
VIJN EVELIEN
WESTERHUIS RAMONA

Number
146
128
109
149
118
101
143
151
107
147
117
152
110
100

EC-number

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

TEAM INDIA

LIGNE DROITE POWERSLIDE
EOSKATES WORLD TEAM
TURBINE HALLE

INLINE TEAM BRUGSE SKEELERCLUB
CLUB SPORT MARITIMO
SIMMONS RANA RACING
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
TEAM INDIA

INLINE SELECTIE ZH
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
FRIESE SELECTIE
ATOM SKATES

300
Time trial
1.5
Race_1
40
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time_1
00:00:34.491
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Remarks-Sanctions_1

Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
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Zwaantjes Roller Club
Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team
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